32
Spectrum and Signal Analyzers R&S ® FSP / FSU / FSQ
High-precision measurement of abso-
lute levels with spectrum analyzers
A powerful combination
Every developer knows the problem that
arises during power measurements:
Spectrum analyzers can measure signal

More information and data sheets at
(search term: type designation)
In the past, high-precision measure-
ments of absolute signal level were
usually performed by means of power
meters such as the R&S ® NRP from
Rohde & Schwarz. However, this is
now changing with the new option
R&S ® FS-K9, which also turns the Spec-
trum Analyzers R&S ® FSP and R&S ® FSU
and the Signal Analyzer R&S ® FSQ into
precise power meters.
43946
News from Rohde & Schwarz Number 184 (2004/ IV)
GENERAL PURPOSE Spectrum analyzers
33
FIG 1 The measured power is shown on the screen of the spectrum analyzer.
FIG 2 Adjustment of the marker display with the power meter by means of the correction factor (marked in red).
Sensor Function / technology Measurement range Frequency range
R&S ® NRP-Z11 Universal Power Sensor –67 dBm to 23 dBm 10 MHz to 8 GHz
R&S ® NRP-Z21 Universal Power Sensor –67 dBm to 23 dBm 10 MHz to 18 GHz
R&S ® NRP-Z22 Universal Power Sensor –57 dBm to 33 dBm 10 MHz to 18 GHz
R&S ® NRP-Z23 Universal Power Sensor –47 dBm to 42 dBm 10 MHz to 18 GHz
R&S ® NRP-Z24 Universal Power Sensor –42 dBm to 44 dBm 10 MHz to 18 GHz
R&S ® NRP-Z51 Thermal Power Sensor –30 dBm to 20 dBm DC to 18 GHz
R&S ® NRP-Z55 Thermal Power Sensor –30 dBm to 20 dBm DC to 40 GHz
R&S ® NRP-Z91 Average Power Sensor –67 dBm to 23 dBm 9 kHz to 6 GHz
FIG 3 These power sensors can be connected to the Spectrum Analyzers R&S ® FSU and R&S ® FSP and to the
Signal Analyzer R&S ® FSQ.
menus. To make level measurements as
accurate as possible, you can link the